& Network name:
° Content London
Passwor

ContentLondon19

Follow @C21Media

for the latest Content
London news

Tweet your

conference using
#ContentLondon19 or
#ContentLondon
Follow @ContentLondon
on Instagram and

share your pictures and
stories with us using
#ContentLondon

Email concierge@
c21media.net with any
conference questions,
advice or bookings.

All up to date agenda
information and access

to My Content London
messaging service can be
found online at
www.ContentLondon.net

AGENDA KEY:

| COMMISSIONERS & KEYNOTES

NETWORKING, AWARDS & EVENTS

i

[13.30]

[18.00]

Monday December 2

ALL EVENTS

Delegate Registration opens
Ground Floor - Kings Place
pm -

Networking:
all3media international opening night

Conference Level - Kings Place.
5pm - 6.30pm.

Networking:
International Reception & Party
Ladies Smoking Room -
St. Pancras Hotel
7.30pm - 10pm

Tuesday December 3

L g HANSOM HALL
KINGS PLACE KINGS PLACE

REGISTRATION & continental breakfast

Networking:

Speed Networking

Meetings 1.30pm -
2.30pm

Creative Keynote:
Julian Fellowes and
areth Neame

3pm - 3.45pm

Creative Keynote:
Sally Wainwright and
Faith Penhale 3.45pm

Networking:
Cocktail (Conference Level - Kings Place)
6pm - 7pm

Wednesday December 4

HALI

L1 HANSOM HALL
KINGS PLACE

HALL 2 HALL 3 HALL 4
KINGS PLACE KINGS PLACE KINGS PLACE

Continental breakfast

Drama
Commissioners:

Drama
Commissioners:

9.30am - 10am

[
ST. PANCRAS HOTEL

Drama
Commissioners:

10am - 10.30pm

Streaming Streaming

Drama
Sarah Aubrey and Commissioners:
Sandra Dewey

Ham - 12pm =D

Speed Networking
Meetings 1.30pm-2.30
om

Streaming

Drama
Commissioners:

4.45pm - 5.30pm

Networking:
BBC and Keshet screening cocktal reception
(Music Foyer- Kings Place)
5.30pm - 6.30pm

Networking:

Thursday December 5

HALL 1 HALL 2 HALL 3
KINGS PLACE KINGS PLACE KINGS PLACE

Continental breakfast

10am - 11am

s:
The Niche Trailblazers.
1am - 12pm

Keynote Interview:
Netfix
3pm - 4pm
Streaming Streaming
Keynote Interview:
Amazon Originals
4pm - 4.45pm

Networking:
Drama Awards Cocktail

ion
Level - Kings Place) J——
‘The Finger Awards
Invitation only.
5pm - 6.30pm

Awards:
|C21Media's International
Gt

Invitation only.

5.30pm - 7.30pm

6pm - 7pm

Networking:
International Drama Summit Closing Cocktail (Conference Level - Kings Place)
7pm - 9pm

HALL 4
KINGS PLACE

HANSOM HALL
ST. PANCRAS HOTEL

Drama
Commissioners:
STAN
9am - 9.30am
Drama
Commissioners:

9.30am - 10am

International Drama
Commissioners

10am - 11am

In Conversation:

11.15am - 12pm

Networking:
Speed Networking
Meetings 1.30pm-2.30
pm

SERIAL EYES:
Posh Pitch Circus

(St. Pancras Hotel -
‘The Royal Suite)
9pm - 10pm

8.30)

9.30]

[10.00]

[10.30]

[11.00]

[11.30]

[12.00]

[12.30]

[13.00]

[13.30]

[1.00]

[12.30]

[15.00]

[15.30]

[16.00]

[16.30]

[17.00]

[17.30]

[18.00]

[18.30]

[19.00]

21.30]
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